
CITY OF ONTARIO
Building Department Activity Report

June 2011

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

10/11 FY Thru June 09/10 FY Thru June

Month of Jun-10Month of Jun-11

 23,096 7,648

Calendar Year Thru Jun-11
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 0
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 0
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 3

 251

 286

 0  4,691

 0 0

 21,204 7,220
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 4
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 3,244
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 2,848

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 42

 5

 6

 2,595

 1
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 57

 2,330

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Jun-10

 10  0

Units Units

 20  112

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 10  10

 6  22

 3  1

 2  5

 0  1

 109  88

 89  27

 1,328  1,265

 1,537  1,409

$22,533,185.43

$1,649,918.00

$21,352,547.00

$0.00

$6,576,104.00

$2,047,541.00

$564,680.00

$55,205,187.43

$23,671,361.00

$456,390.00

$15,951,188.00

$20,165,355.00

$1,571,347.60

$1,167,767.00

$2,396,391.00

$66,083,052.60

$98,150,968.13

$49,642,008.93

$3,472,728.00

$31,483,383.00

$0.00

$7,898,235.20

$3,215,308.00

$1,521,880.00 $4,880,526.00

$9,248,956.00

$14,332,850.04

$20,165,355.00

$26,732,560.60

$1,000,634.00

$30,550,583.51

$108,115,142.15

$8,748,394.00

$3,222,102.00

$158,472.00

$3,661,949.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,172,680.00

$439,060.00

$11,354,067.80

$5,375,263.00

$4,225,654.00

$66,990.00

$0.00

$265,124.80

$1,314,773.00

$0.00


