CITY OF ONTARIO Building Department Activity Report June 2011

	Month of Jun-11				Month of Jun-10			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units	Permits	Valuation	Sq. Ft.	Units
Single Family	3	\$439,060.00	7,648		12	\$1,314,773.00	23,096	
New Multi-Family	1	\$1,172,680.00	21,133	10	0	\$0.00	0	0
New Commercial	0	\$0.00	0		3	\$265,124.80	4,691	ļ
New Industrial	0	\$0.00	0		0	\$0.00	0	
Tenant Improvement	19	\$3,661,949.00	7,220		17	\$4,225,654.00	21,204	
Alt./Add. Residential	16	\$158,472.00			3	\$66,990.00		
Other	232	\$3,222,102.00			251	\$5,375,263.00		
Totals	271	\$8,748,394.00			286	\$11,354,067.80		

		10/11 FY Th	ru June	09/10 FY Thru June		
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units
Single Family	14	\$1,521,880.00		42	\$4,880,526.00	
New Multi-Family	4	\$3,215,308.00	20	5	\$9,248,956.00	112
New Commercial	5	\$7,898,235.20		6	\$14,332,850.04	
New Industrial	0	\$0.00		1	\$20,165,355.00	
Tenant Improvement	193	\$31,483,383.00		154	\$26,732,560.60	
Alt./Add. Residential	180	\$3,472,728.00		57	\$1,000,634.00	
Other	2,848	\$49,642,008.93		2,330	\$30,550,583.51	
Totals	3,244	\$98,150,968.13		2,595	\$108,115,142.15	

	Calendar Year Thru Jun-11			Prior Calendar Year Thru Jun-10			
Туре	Permits	Valuation	Units	Permits	Valuation	Units	
Single Family	6	\$564,680.00		22	\$2,396,391.00		
New Multi-Family	3	\$2,047,541.00	10	1	\$1,167,767.00	10	
New Commercial	2	\$6,576,104.00		5	\$1,571,347.60		
New Industrial	0	\$0.00		1	\$20,165,355.00		
Tenant Improvement	109	\$21,352,547.00		88	\$15,951,188.00		
Alt./Add. Residential	89	\$1,649,918.00		27	\$456,390.00		
Other	1,328	\$22,533,185.43		1,265	\$23,671,361.00		
Totals	1,537	\$55,205,187.43		1,409	\$66,083,052.60		